
DUDA Middle School Tournament #5 - Awards List 
 
Beginner Policy 
 
Speakers 
 
1. W.B. Travis - Nora Huffman 
2. W.B. Travis - Ishvit Malhotra 
3. Solar Prep for Boys - Nicholas Hinkhouse 
4. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Gardner Fedro 
5. Solar Prep for Boys - Joshua Gonzales 
6. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Henry Quinn 
7. W.B. Travis - Aven Cardenas 
8. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - David Moreno 
9. Solar Prep for Boys - Ezequiel Quiroz 
10. W.B. Travis - Max Reinhardt 
11. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Anson Walker 
12. Alex Sanger Prep - Hun�ngton Earnshaw 
13. Solar Prep for Boys - Eli Wilson 
14. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Arnav Dand 
15. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Valeria Diaz 
 
Teams 
 
1. W.B. Travis - Jack Huey, Ishvit Malhotra 
2. Sudie L Williams TAG - Thomas Smith, Richard Haayen 
3. W.B. Travis - Nora Huffman 
4. Solar Prep for Boys - Luxe Toopet, Nicholas Hinkhouse 
5. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Gardner Fedro, Henry  Quinn 
6. W.B. Travis - Aven Cardenas 
7. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Anson Walker, Aria Agyei 
8. Alex Sanger Prep - Hun�ngton Earnshaw, LaCie Barker 
9. W.B. Travis - Amaan Mu�i, Max Reinhardt 
10. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Arnav Dand, Josephine Carlos-Benitez 
11. Sola Prep for Boys - Jason Castro, Ivan Sanchez 
12. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Isabella Frias, Julissa Torres 
13. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Alexander Delgadillo, Aidan Salazaar 
14. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Emmanuel Mar�nez, David  Moreno 
15. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Valeria Diaz, Nihomy Castro 



Advanced Policy 
 
Speakers 
 
1. George Bannerman Dealey Interna�onal Academy - Olivia Reyero 
2. Solar Prep for Boys - Tariq Abdul-Jami 
3. George Bannerman Dealey Interna�onal Academy - Benjamin Myers 
4. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Adan Delgado 
5. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Olivia Lim 
6. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Angela Correia-Blanco 
7. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Abigail Segovia 
8. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Danielle Blunt 
9. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Ashly Rivas 
10. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Sarah Adenayi 
 
Teams 
 
1. George Bannerman Dealey Interna�onal Academy - Olivia Reyero, Benjamin 
Myers 
2. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Angela Correia-Blanco, Olivia Lim 
3. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Danielle Blunt, Ashly Rivas 
4. Solar Prep for Boys - Wyat Hartz, Dylan Lira 
5. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Abigail Segovia, Joshua Guillen 
6. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Sarah Adenayi, Adan Delgado 
 
 
Community Ac�on Debate 
 
Speakers 
 
1. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Emily Sharma 
2. Irma Rangel YWLS - Destany Rodela 
3. Rosemont - Victoria Allen 
4. Sola Preparatory School for Girls - Olive Kennedy 
5. Zan Wesley Holmes Jr. - Melisa Aguilar 
6. Rosemont - D’Avignon Clarke 
7. Rosemont - Tomas Whitener 
8. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Sierra Brant 
9. Robert T. Hill - Conrad Decker 
10. Robert T. Hill - Maxwell Reyes 



11. Barack Obama Male Leadership Academy (MS) - Axel Escobar 
12. Robert T. Hill - Liam Flynn 
13. Robert T. Hill - Sebas�an Tijerina 
 
Teams 
 
1. Irma Rangel YWLS - Destany Rodela 
2. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Emily Sharma, Olive Kennedy 
3. Rosemont - VIctoria Allen 
4. Rosemont - Tomas Whitener, Ian Reyes 
5. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Sierra Brant, Belen Salinas 
6. Zan Wesley Holmes Jr. - Melisa Aguilar 
7. Robert T. Hill - Conrad Decker, Liam Flynn 
8. Robert T. Hill - Maxwell Reyes, Sebas�an Tijerina 
 
Beginner World Schools 
 
Speakers 
 
1. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Reagan Keller 
2. Benjamin Franklin Interna�onal Exploratory Academy - Sophie Hogue 
3. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Elise Graveley 
4. Mata Montessori - Ian Lozano 
5. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Sofia Velador 
6. Henry W. Longfellow Career Explora�on - Ashley Mma 
7. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Naomi Deras 
8. Mata Montessori - Rebekah Ditmar 
9. Henry W. Longfellow Career Explora�on - Youssef Mohamed 
10. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Joselin Mar�nez 
11. Irma Rangel YWLS - Nefer�ry Munoz 
12. Irma Rangel YWLS - Emily Vaca 
13. George Bannerman Dealey Interna�onal Academy - Emma Cooper 
14. George Bannerman Dealey Interna�onal Academy - Eve Saller 
15. E.D. Walker - Angel Debro 
16. Mata Montessori - Madeline Dominguez-Juarez 
17. Benjamin Franklin Interna�onal Exploratory Academy - Balikis Olabamiji 
18. Billy Earl Dade Middle Learning Center - Serenity Andrews 
19. George Bannerman Dealey Interna�onal Academy - Lillian Zhu 
20. Benjamin Franklin Interna�onal Exploratory Academy - Aimee Divounguy 
 



Teams 
 
1. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Raegan Keller, Sofia Velador, Elise Graveley 
2. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Joselin Mar�nez, Naomi Deras, Haidi Fuentes 
3. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Haylei Thomas, Katalina Palencia, Ariana 
Gonzalez 
4. Longfellow Career Explora�on Academy - Walker Dubcak, Jonathan Sanchez, 
Arian Cisneros, Lori Gu�errez, Devin Alvear 
5. Longfellow Career Explora�on Academy - Alejandra Vega, Alejandra Vega, 
Melissa Ibarra 
6. Mata Montessori - Ian Lozano, Sophia Terry, Madeline Dominguez-Juarez 
7. George Bannerman Dealey Interna�onal Academy - Emma Cooper, Cora  
Fitzgerald, Lillian Zhu 
8. Irma Rangel YWLS - Raelynn Mar�n, Aileen Mar�nez, Nefer�ry Munoz, Annabelle 
McQuery, Emily Vaca 
9. Irma Rangel YWLS - Alisson Cornejo, Jackie Espinoza, Elizabeth Ramirez 
10. George Bannerman Dealey Interna�onal Academy - Sahana Kannan, Litzy Lopez, 
Eve Saller 
11. Barack Obama Male Leadership Academy (MS) - Benjamin Esquivel, Juan Muniz, 
Sebas�an Avina 
12. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Camila Alverez-Castellanos, Mariam Sylla, 
Cataleya Lindsay 
13. Billy Earl Dade Middle Learning Center - Martavious Andrews, Cindy Mancia, 
Kamarri Brown, Serenity  Andrews 
14. Henry W Longfellow Explora�on Academy - Carlos Moreno, Ahrie Gilliam, Youssef 
Mohamed 
15. George Bannerman Dealey Interna�onal Academy - Lucille Hoffman, Grace 
Dixson, Laura Or�goza 
16. Benjamin Franklin Interna�onal Exploratory Academy - Aimee Divounguy, Amarie 
Hera, Lily Partridge, Sophie Hogue 
17. Henry W Longfellow Explora�on Academy - Lucia Rodriguez, Ashley Mma, 
Caydance Jones, A'Niyah Francis 
18. E.D. Walker - Ziyah Smith, Angel Debro, Avonne Wells 
19. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Olivia Jackson, Michelle Nkana, Asiyah 
Humphrey 
20. George Bannerman Dealey Interna�onal Academy - Anaya Raza, Leelou Tsai, 
Samantha Rico 
 
 
 



Advanced World Schools 
 
Speakers 
 
1. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Elsa Berg 
2. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Kris�an Roman 
3. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Adadiana Nkana 
4. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Hannah Zegeye 
5. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Madeliene Dorsey 
6. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Juliete Hall 
7. Irma Rangel YWLS - Abigail Funez 
8. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Mariam Dembele 
9. Irma Rangel YWLS - Alari’xava Robins 
10. Irma Rangel YWLS - Sarah Sanchez 
11. Irma Rangel YWLS - Isabella Rocha 
12. E.D. Walker - Amelie Killian 
13. Irma Rangel YWLS - Josephine Melle 
14. Trinity Heights TAG - Lenora Laflore 
15. Trinity Heights TAG - Sabrina Mar�n 
 
Teams 
 
1. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Elsa Berg, Kris�an Roman, Ani Allen, Hannah 
Zegeye 
2. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Solange Lindsay, Adadiana Nkana, Alana 
Jimenez 
3. Irma Rangel YWLS - Sarah Sanchez, Camila Mar�nez, Isabella Rocha, Josephine 
Melle, Camila Castaneda 
4. E.D. Walker - Xi Henderson, Amelie Killian, Giselle Sanchez 
5. Irma Rangel YWLS - Everley Ballard, Allison Dang, Olivia McLean, Samantha Wang 
6. Irma Rangel YWLS - Leslie Rojas, Ayleen Rayas, Yailyn Salmeron, Alari'xava Robins 
7. Irma Rangel YWLS - Abigail Funez, Daniela Favela, Veronica Montante, Victoria 
Esquivel, Adamaris Torres 
8. Trinity Heights TAG - Valerie Gonzalez, Lenora Laflore, Sabrina Mar�n 
9. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Juliete Hall, Mariam Dembele 
 


